AGI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Features
 Worlds’ first 2TB microSD card with R/W
speed up to 170/160MB/s.
 A2 qualified – helps to install and run
APPs faster.
 V30 video speed class – supports Full HD
1080p and Ultra HD 4K recording and
playback.
 Supports DDR200 speed mode to enhance
the UHS-I performance.
 Write-in protection & ECC (Error
Correcting Code.)
 High compatibility across multiple
devices: cameras, drones, game consoles,
laptops, tablets, smart phones…etc.
Specifications
 Capacity: 128GB / 256GB / 512GB / 1TB
/ 2TB
 Standard: SD 6.1
 Read/Write speed up to 170/160MB/s
(128GB: up to 170/110MB/s)
 Speed Class: UHS-I U3/V30/A2
 Dimensions (L x W x H): 15 x 11 x 1mm
 Weight: 0.25g
 Warranty: 5 years
Ordering Information
*This micro SDXC card can achieve maximum
speed with AGI CR138 reader, but the actual speed
may vary depending on the testing environment.
Capacity P/N EAN Code
128GB
AGI128GSPTF138-R2 4718009613973
AGI128G2BTF138-R3 4718009614536
AGI128G2CTF138-R3 4718009614543
256GB
AGI256GSPTF138-R2 4718009611320
AGI256G2BTF138-R3 4718009611337
AGI256G2CTF138-R3 4718009611344
512GB
AGI512GSPTF138-R2 4718009612747
AGI512G2BTF138-R3 4718009612754
AGI512G2CTF138-R3 4718009612761
1TB
AGI1T0GGSTF138-R2 4718009612327
AGI1T0G2BTF138-R3 4718009612471
AGI1T0G2CTF138-R3 4718009612488
2TB
AGI2T0GGSTF138-R2 4718009612303
AGI2T0G2BTF138-R3 4718009612495
AGI2T0G2CTF138-R3 4718009612501
AGI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
2 in 1 3 in 1 (with 3.2 Type-A reader) 3 in 1 (with 3.2 Type-C reader)